
Saigō Line

08:34 12:19 14:53 17:29

08:35 12:20 14:54 17:30

08:36 12:21 14:55 17:31

08:37 12:22 14:56 17:32

08:38 12:23 14:57 17:33

08:39 12:24 14:58 17:34

08:40 12:25 14:59 17:35

08:41 12:26 15:00 17:36

08:42 12:27 15:01 17:37

08:43 12:28 15:02 17:38

08:44 12:29 15:03 17:39

08:45 12:30 15:04 17:40

Nakamura Line
No change

08:54 12:25 14:55 17:45

08:55 12:26 14:56 -

08:56 12:27 14:57 -

08:58 12:29 14:59 -

- - - 17:46

- - - 17:47

- - - 17:48

- - - 17:49

- - - 17:50

- - - 17:51

- - - 17:52

08:59 12:30 15:00 17:53

09:00 12:31 15:01 17:54

09:01 12:32 15:02 17:55

09:02 21:33 15:03 17:56

09:03 12:34 15:04 17:57

09:05 12:36 15:06 17:59

09:06 12:37 15:07 18:00

09:07 12:38 15:08 18:01

09:10 12:41 15:11 18:04

09:12 12:43 15:13 18:06

09:14 12:45 15:15 18:08

09:16 12:47 15:17 18:10

09:17 12:48 15:18 18:11

09:18 12:49 15:19 18:12

09:19 12:50 15:20 18:13

09:20 12:51 15:21 18:14

09:21 12:52 15:22 18:15

09:22 12:53 15:23 18:16

09:23 12:54 15:24 18:17

09:24 12:55 15:25 18:18

09:25 12:56 15:26 18:19

09:27 12:58 15:28 18:21

Hail and ride section ⑫←Get off here for Kokubun-ji & MōMō Dome
⑯←Get off here for Ongyaku Shrine

For Nakamura Area　中村行（伊後）

Port Plaza (Tourist Info)　ポートプラザ

Eitai-bashi　永代橋

Naka-machi　中町

San-in Gōgin-mae　山陰合銀前

Ai-no-hashi　愛の橋

Yabi-bashi　八尾橋

Bunka-kaikan Iriguchi　文化会館入口

Hiyoshi-bashi　日吉橋

Chihō Gōdo-chōsha-mae　地方合同庁舎前

JA Oki-mae　JA隠岐前

Hatta　八田

Oki Byōin(Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Change to 
Nakamura Line 

Change to 
Nakamura Line 

Change to 
Nakamura Line

①Oki Byōin(Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

②Yōgo-gakkō-mae　養護学校

③Seimeiryō-mae　清明寮前

④Heishinkai-chi　平新開地

⑤Hatta　八田

⑥Hatta-bashi　八田橋

⑦Tsukinashi-danchi Iriguchi　月無団地入口

⑧Araki-shōgakkō Iriguchi　有木小学校入口

⑨Araki　有木

⑩Oki Kōkō-mae　隠岐高校前

⑪Kokubun-ji-mae　国分寺前

⑫Kokubun-ji Iriguchi　国分寺入口

⑬Harada Iriguchi　原田入口

⑭Harada　原田

⑮Kurami-bashi　蔵見橋

⑯Ongyaku-jinja　御客神社

⑰Hotokedani Iriguchi　仏谷入口

⑱Nakanodani Iriguchi　中の谷入口

⑲Hondani Iriguchi　本谷入口

⑳Kabura-sugi-mae　かぶら杉前

㉑Akihara　秋原

㉒Higashidani　東谷

㉓Nitta　新田

㉔Suigen-chi　水源地

㉕Okunodani　奥の谷

㉖Nakamura　中村

㉗Kōri　郡

㉘Minato　湊

㉙Matsugaura　松ヶ浦

㉚Nishimura　西村

㉛Nishimura-jinja　西村神社

㉜Shirashima Iriguchi　白島入口

㉝Igo　伊後

←㉑ Get off here for Kabura-sugi Japanese Cedar
←㉖ Get off here for Nakamura Beach & Tsukudaya
←㉛ Get off here for Nishimura Shrine
←㉜ Get off here for Shirashima Lookout



Nakamura Line

07:24 09:52 13:32 16:02

07:26 09:54 13:34 16:04

07:27 09:55 13:35 16:05

07:28 09:56 13:36 16:06

07:29 09:57 13:37 16:07

07:30 09:58 13:38 16:08

07:31 09:59 13:39 16:09

07:32 10:00 13:40 16:10

07:33 10:01 13:41 16:11

07:34 10:02 13:42 16:12

07:35 10:03 13:43 16:13

07:37 10:05 13:45 16:15

07:39 10:07 13:47 16:17

07:41 10:09 13:49 16:19

07:44 10:12 13:52 16:22

07:45 10:13 13:53 16:23

07:46 10:14 13:54 16:24

07:48 10:16 13:56 16:26

07:49 10:17 13:57 16:27

07:50 10:18 13:58 16:28

07:51 10:19 13:59 16:29

07:52 10:20 14:00 16:30

07:53 - - -

07:54 - - -

07:55 - - -

07:56 - - -

07:57 - - -

07:58 - - -

07:59 - - -

- 10:21 14:01 16:31

- 10:23 14:03 16:33

- 10:24 14:04 16:34

08:00 10:25 14:05 16:35

Saigō Line
No change No change

08:00 10:30 14:10 16:35

08:01 10:31 14:11 16:36

08:02 10:32 14:12 16:37

08:03 10:33 14:13 16:38

08:04 10:34 14:14 16:39

08:05 10:35 14:15 16:40

08:06 10:36 14:16 16:41

08:07 10:37 14:17 16:42

08:08 10:38 14:18 16:43

Hail and ride section ⑫←Get off here for Kokubun-ji & MōMō Dome

⑯←Get off here for Ongyaku Shrine

Depart Nakamura Area　西郷行

㉝Igo　伊後

㉜Shirashima Iriguchi　白島入口

㉛Nishimura-jinja　西村神社

㉚Nishimura　西村

㉙Matsugaura　松ヶ浦

㉘Minato　湊

㉗Kōri　郡

㉖Nakamura　中村

㉕Okunodani　奥の谷

㉔Suigen-chi　水源地

㉓Nitta　新田

㉒Higashidani　東谷

㉑Akihara　秋原

⑳Kabura-sugi-mae　かぶら杉前

⑲Hondani Iriguchi　本谷入口

⑱Nakanodani Iriguchi　中の谷入口

⑰Hotokedani Iriguchi　仏谷入口

⑯Ongyaku-jinja　御客神社

⑮Kurami-bashi　蔵見橋

⑭Harada　原田

⑬Harada Iriguchi　原田入口

⑫Kokubun-ji Iriguchi　国分寺入口

⑪Kokubun-ji-mae　国分寺前

⑩Oki Kōkō-mae　隠岐高校前

⑨Araki　有木

⑧Araki-shōgakkō Iriguchi　有木小学校入口

⑦Tsukinashi-danchi Iriguchi　月無団地入口

⑥Hatta-bashi　八田橋

⑤Hatta　八田

④Heishinkai-chi　平新開地

③Seimeiryō-mae　清明寮前

②Yōgo-gakkō-mae　養護学校前

①Oki Byōin(Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Change to 
Saigo Line

Change to 
Saigo Line

Oki Byōin (Oki Hospital)　隠岐病院

Hatta　八田

JA Oki-mae　JA隠岐前

Chihō Gōdo-chōsha-mae　地方合同庁舎前

Hiyoshi-bashi　日吉橋

Bunka-kaikan Iriguchi　文化会館入口

Shioguchi　塩口

Tenjinbara　天神原

Port Plaza (Tourist Info)　ポートプラザ

←㉑ Get off here for Kabura-sugi Japanese Cedar

←㉖ Get off here for Nakamura Beach & Tsukudaya

←㉛ Get off here for Nishimura Shrine

←㉜ Get off here for Shirashima Lookout


	Nakamura

